

Recast- Abstract of cost

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of road from 703 to Harizan talu under ministry (SC)					
Agency: J. P. M. Engineering Co.					
Agreement No. 93.530/2020-21					
Date of agreement: 19/08/2020					
Date of Completion: 18/08/2021					
Date of entry: 28-04-2023					
① Clearing & grubbing road land - do - do -					
= 0.485 Ha - vide TMB P- (8)					
@ 5153.76 / Ha ————— Rs 2 4800.0					
② Const ⁿ of embankment with material obtained - do - do					
(a) lead upto 1000 m					
= 287.36 m ³ - vide TMB P- (8)					
@ 175.22 / m ³ ————— Rs 50351.0					
(b) lead upto 100 m					
= 1149.44 m ³ - vide TMB P- (8)					
@ 140.15 / m ³ ————— Rs- 161071.0					
③ Const ⁿ of sub grade & earthen shoulders - do - do -					
= 207.22 m ³ - vide TMB P- (8)					
@ 176.86 / m ³ ————— Rs- 36649.0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Const ⁿ of C.S.B - do - do					
= 622.95 m ³ - vide rmb p- ⑧					
@ 2075.38 / m ³ —————					Rs 1292858.
⑤ Plastering specially w 3mm - III					
= 281.24 m ³ - vide rmb p- ⑨					
@ 2832.63 / m ³ —————					Rs 796666.
⑥ Plastering of typical masonry					
infirmary - do - do					
= 2.0 m ³ - vide rmb p- ⑩					
@ 10546.20 / m ³ —————					Rs 21094.0
					2383409.0

Add 13% (w.s. & c.c.) = 309854.0

= 2693343.0

Less 10% as per contract = 269334.0

= 2424009.0

Less previous payment = 1696807.0

= 727202.0

28.4.23

26